RECALL: Matalan Peg Puzzles

15 June 2016
RECALL: Matalan Peg Puzzles

If your kids love their puzzles you might want to have a check in their toy box for these Matalan ones, as they have today been recalled by the store.

Two children's puzzles are affected - the Farm Peg Puzzle and the Fairy Peg Puzzle. The store have said that this is due to them not meeting safety standards, though they do not give a specific fault.

If you have either of these puzzles you should return them to store for a refund, and no receipt is necessary.

You can read the recall on the Matalan website here* and it follows in full below:


M802336 - Farm Peg Puzzle

M802335 - Fairy Peg Puzzle

We have identified that the puzzles do not meet our usual high standards regarding safety and quality and therefore, as a precaution, we are recalling the puzzles. Please return the puzzle to your nearest Matalan store as soon as possible where our staff will be happy to give you a full refund. You do not need to have your receipt. This recall does not affect any other Matalan product.

If you have any queries, please contact our Customer Services Department on 0333 0044444 or at the address set out below. We wish to thank you for your co-operation and apologise again for any inconvenience this may cause you.

TOPICS:   News and Recalls

What do you think?

Connect with Facebook, Twitter, or just enter your email to sign in and comment.

Your comment